
 Emp Code : MP10135811  Arrear  Day(s): 0.00

 Emp Name : Kishan Tiwari

 Depar tment : BRANCH BUSINESS

 Business Role: CUSTOMER SERVICE EXECUTIVE

 Designat ion : EXECUTIVE

 G e n d e r : M

 DOB : 15 Oct 1998

 DOJ : 19 Jan 2024

 Payable Days : 31.00

 LWP : 0.00

 Locat ion : WEST MEDINIPUR

 IFSC Code : BKID0004084

 Bank A/c No. : 408410110008369 (BANK OF INDIA)

 PAN : CBCPT5585J

 PF No. : KRTVM20621230000054270

 PF UAN. : 102033651419

 ESI No. : 4119381358

 Branch : DOMJUR

Descr ipt ion Rate Month ly A r r e a r Tota l

 Tax Working

 Standard Deduction 50000.00 

 Previous Employer Taxable Income 0.00 

 Previous Employer Professional Tax 0  

 Professional Tax 0  

 Under Chapter VI-A 0.00 

 Any Other Income 0.00 

 Taxable Income 113260.00 

 Total Tax 0.00 

 Tax Rebate u/s 87a 0.00 

 Surcharge 0.00 

 Tax Due 0.00 

 Health and Education Cess 0.00 

 Net Tax 0.00 

 Tax Deducted (Previous Employer) 0.00 

 Tax Deducted on Perq. 0.00 

 Tax Deducted on Any Other Income. 0.00 

 Tax Deducted Till Date 0.00 

 Tax to be Deducted 0.00 

 Tax per month 0.00 

 Tax on Non-Recurring Earnings 0.00 

 Tax Deduct ion for  th is  month 0.00 

 

 

Muthoot Fincorp Ltd.  

Muthoot Centre, TC No.27/3022, Punnen Road, Trivandrum,
Kerala-695 001, 0471 4911430,400

 

 

Pay Slip for the month of May 2024  
All amounts are in INR  

 

Earnings Deductions
Descr ipt ion A m o u n t

 BASIC 7000.00 7000.00 0.00 7000.00 

 HRA 3500.00 3500.00 0.00 3500.00 

 Special  Al lowance 2610.00 2610.00 0.00 2610.00 

 TPP Incentive   243.00 0.00 243.00 

 E_Swarna Credit   98.00 0.00 98.00 

 AUM GROWTH INCENTIVE   793.00 0.00 793.00 

 NCA INCENTIVE   2470.00 0.00 2470.00 

 BANDHAN INCENTIVE   190.00 0.00 190.00 

 SULB INCENTIVE   238.00 0.00 238.00 

 PF 840.00 

 ESI 128.00 

 PROF. TAX 110.00 

 E_Swarna Credit Deduction 98.00 

  

  

  

  

  

 GROSS EARNINGS 13110.00 17142.00 0.00 17142.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1176.00

Net Pay : 15966.00 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX ONLY)

 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025 (Proposed Investments)

*You have opted tax opt ion wi thout  investment

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

 BASIC 84000.00 0.00 84000.00 

 HRA 42000.00 0.00 42000.00 

 Special  Al lowance 31320.00 0.00 31320.00 

 TPP Incentive 359.00 0.00 359.00 

 E_Swarna Credit 142.00 0.00 142.00 

 AUM GROWTH INCENTIVE 2249.00 0.00 2249.00 

 NCA INCENTIVE 2755.00 0.00 2755.00 

 BANDHAN INCENTIVE 190.00 0.00 190.00 

 SULB INCENTIVE 238.00 0.00 238.00 

    

    

    

 G r o s s 163253.00 0.00 163253.00 

Deduct ion Under Chapter  VI -A

 Investments  u /s  80C  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 Total  Ded Under Chapter  VI -A  0.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 Total  Any Other  Income  

Taxable HRA Calculation

 Rent Paid 0.00 

 From  

 To  

 1. Actual HRA 0.00 

 2.  40% or 50% of Basic 0.00 

 3. Rent - 10% Basic 0.00 

 Least of above is exempt 0.00 

 Taxable HRA 0.00 

  

  

 TDS Deducted Monthly  

 M o n t h A m o u n t

 Apri l-2024 0.00 

 May-2024 0.00 

 Tax Deducted on Perq. 0.00 

 Tota l 0.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 Disclaimer: This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature.

 


